
STOVES 

400A701 
Peak 1® Lightweight Backpack 

Stove 

Model 400A701 

Model Color Diameter Height 
Fuel ' 

Capacity 

400A701 Black 45/8  63/8  ,  
11.8-oz. 

400A5651 

220C1401 

400A5571 

413D3021 

400-3451 

1147B1012 

216-1091 

400A5201 

400-6381 

Fount 

Filler Cap 

Valve Assy. 

Burner Bowl 

Burner Ring Set 

Screw, Burner Cap 

Pump Cup 

Pump Plunger 

Air Stem & Check Valve 

eamb„,,ayesendailkeNt 

530A5071 

400-5261 

40070601 

400-1261 

400-5401 

400-5891 

508-1601 

400-205 

8553-599 

monssimmintileak. 

Clip for Pump Cap 

Burner Box Assy. 

Screw (Pkg. of 6) 

Generator Bracket 

Grate 

Generator & Regulator Assy. 

Wrench 

Clip 

Stuff Sack 

.4.201 ••,• • .fistia,wmiNVICISMINEEMONIA, 

39 

www.OldColemanParts.com

www.OldColemanParts.com


	Page 1

